
Repton Manor Primary School  

Term Dates 2022/2023 

Term 1  
Friday, 2 Sept 2022 - Thursday, 20 Oct 2022  
  

INSET Day - Thursday, 1 September 2022 
Term Starts - Friday, 2 September 2022 
Y5 & Y6 Parent Information Evening - Monday, 5 September 2022 
Y3 & Y4 Parent Information Evening - Tuesday, 6 September 2022 
Parent Focus Group - Thursday, 8 September 2022 @ 2pm 
Y6 Kent Test - Thursday, 8 September 2022 
Y1 & Y2 Parent Information Evening - Friday, 9 September 2022 
Parents’ Evening - Wednesday, 19 October 2022 
Term Ends - Thursday, 20 October 2022 
INSET Day - Friday, 21 October 2022 
  

Term 2  
Monday, 31 Oct 2022 - Friday, 16 Dec 2022 
 

INSET Day - Monday, 31 October 2022 
Term Starts - Tuesday, 1 November 2022 
  

Parent Focus Group - Thursday, 3 November 2022 @ 2pm 
 Year 2 Nativity 
  Tuesday, 6 December 2022 @ 2pm 
                          Wednesday, 7 December 2022 @ 5pm 
 Classroom Open Afternoon 
              Wednesday, 7 December 2022 @ 2.30 - 2.50pm 
Medal Assembly - Friday, 9 December 2022 
Reception Christmas Show 
                         Tuesday, 13 December 2022 @ 2pm               
  Wednesday, 14 December 2022 @ 5pm 
Christmas Dinner - Wednesday, 14 December 2022 
Interim Reports - Thursday, 15 December 2022 
Term Ends - Friday, 16 December 2022 
 

Term 3 
Tuesday, 3 Jan 2023 - Friday, 10 Feb 2023  
 

Term Starts - Tuesday, 3 January 2023 
Parent Focus Group - Thursday, 5 January 2023 @ 2pm 
 Parents’ Evening - Wednesday, 8 February 2023 
Term Ends - Friday, 10 February 2023  

Term 4  
Monday, 20 Feb 2023 - Friday, 31 Mar 2023 
 

Term Starts - Monday, 20 February 2023  
Year 4 Production 
  Tuesday, 21 March 2023 @ 2pm 
  Wednesday, 22 March 2023 @ 5pm 

 Classroom Open Afternoon 
              Wednesday, 22 March 2023 @ 2.30 - 2.50pm 
Parent Focus Group - Thursday, 23 February 2023 @ 2pm 
Interim Reports - Friday, 24 March 2023 
Medal Assembly - Friday, 24 March 2023 
Term Ends - Friday, 31 March 2023  

Term 5 
Monday, 17 Apr 2023 - Friday, 26 May 2023  
 

Term Starts - Monday, 17 April 2023 
Parent Focus Group - Thursday, 20 April 2023 @ 2pm 
KS1 SATs—May 2023 
KS2 SATs Week—Monday, 8th May—Thursday, 11th 
May 2023 
Parents’ Evening - Wednesday, 24 May 2023 
Term Ends - Friday, 26 May 2023  

Term 6  
Monday, 5 Jun 2023 - Friday, 21 Jul 2023 
  

Term Starts - Monday, 5 June 2023  
Year 4 Multiplication check window—3 weeks from Monday, 
5th June 2023 
Parent Focus Group - Thursday, 8 June 2023 @ 2pm 
Y1 Phonics Screening Week—WB Monday, 12 June 2023 
Sports Day - Thursday, 15 June 2023  
(Reserve 16 June 2023) 
Summer Fayre - Thursday, 29 June 2023 
INSET Day - Friday, 30 June 2023 
INSET Day - Monday, 3 July2023 
Year 6 Production 
  Tuesday, 11 July 2023 @ 2pm 
  Wednesday, 12 July 2023 @ 5pm 
Classroom Open Afternoon 
  Wednesday, 12 July 2023 @ 2.30 - 2.50pm 

Reports to Parents - Friday, 14 July 2023 
Medal Assembly - Friday, 14 July 2023 
Leavers Assembly - Friday, 21 July 2023 


